
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Apeldoorn van, Janton 15 3 3 3 3

Apeldoorn van, Vera 7 1 2 4

Beelen van, Patrick 33 2 1 3 2 1 3 3

Berkelaar, Dick 42 3 2 3 4 1 3 4 1

Biltenaer de 8

Bos, Maurits 11 3 3

Dam, Arnout 19 3 1 3 3

Dam, Thijs 78 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 1

Duijl van, Henri 30 2 4 4 2 3 2 3

Dujardin, Frank 61 4 1 1 3 1 4 3 4 2 3

Faber, Joop 47 1 2 4 1 2 1 1 2 4

Floor, Kees 16 3 4 3

Graaf de, Kees 23 1 2 1 3 2

Hoeben, Sjoerd 40 2 4 3 1 2

Hoorn van, Rene 56 3 4 4 1 3 2 2 3 2 2 2

Joost 1

Kesteren van, Olivier 0

Kooy, Onno 13 3 1 3 3 3

Langbroek, Richard 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

Leeuwen van, Vitto 0

Lopik van, Jan 23 4 1 3 2 3 4 1 3

Maanen van, Boudewijn 26 3 2 3 3

Moonen, Kevin 21 3 3 3 3

Oden, Mazen 0

Onwezen, Eric 39 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 2

R, Rene 4 4

Schijf, Timo 56 4 3 4 4 1 1 3

Schildwacht, Peter 23 4 1 1 2

Smid, Jelle 62 3 1 4 4 3 1 3 3 4 1 4

Smit, Manuel 49 3 1 2 3 4 2 3 3 3

Smit, Ron 63 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 3

Speybroeck van, Dirk-Jan 15 4 1 2 4 1

Stee van, Maarten 39 1 4 1 3 2 3 3 2

Storey, William 24 1 1 2 3 1 2

Tax, Jorik 30 3 4 3 3 2 3

Tooren van, Bart 22 4 1 2 2 3 2

Veldhorst, Berend 75 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 4

Vervoort, Nian 11

Visser, Sybe 25 4 1 3 1

Vlietstra, Sung-Ho 54 1 3 2 4 3 4 1 4 3

Ward, Oscar 36 3 1 2 4 3 1 2 4

Wiersma, Camiel 58 3 4 4 2 3 1 3 3 2 4 1

Wijenberg, Nolan 44 3 2 2 3 2 3 3

Stand:



1 Dam, Thijs 78

2 Veldhorst, Berend 75

3 Smit, Ron 63

4 Smid, Jelle 62

5 Dujardin, Frank 61

6 Wiersma, Camiel 58

7 Hoorn van, Rene 56

Schijf, Timo 56

9 Vlietstra, Sung-Ho 54

10 Smit, Manuel 49

11 Faber, Joop 47

12 Wijenberg, Nolan 44

13 Berkelaar, Dick 42

14 Hoeben, Sjoerd 40

15 Onwezen, Eric 39

Stee van, Maarten 39

17 Ward, Oscar 36

18 Beelen van, Patrick 33

19 Duijl van, Henri 30

Tax, Jorik 30

21 Maanen van, Boudewijn 26

22 Visser, Sybe 25

23 Storey, William 24

24 Graaf de, Kees 23

Lopik van, Jan 23

Schildwacht, Peter 23

27 Tooren van, Bart 22

28 Moonen, Kevin 21

29 Dam, Arnout 19

30 Floor, Kees 16

31 Apeldoorn van, Janton 15

Speybroeck van, Dirk-Jan 15

33 Kooy, Onno 13

34 Bos, Maurits 11

Vervoort, Nian 11

36 Biltenaer de 8

37 Apeldoorn van, Vera 7

Langbroek, Richard 6

R, Rene 4

40 Joost 1

41 Kesteren van, Olivier 0

Leeuwen van, Vitto 0

Oden, Mazen 0
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